
D E L I
S A N D W I C H

M E N U

Junior 2 oz.

E X T R A S

*All Sandwiches Available on Round Roll, Rye, Whole Wheat, or Multigrain 

ORDER ONLINE 1 Mill Street, Newton, NJ 07860
973-383-1640

www.hayeksmarket.com

Regular 5 oz. Sub 10 in.

Italian

Ham

Turkey

Roast Beef

Tuna

Chicken Salad

Egg Salad

Bologna

Corned Beef

$4.79

$4.79

$4.79

$499

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$5.69

$5.69

$569

$5.79

$6.29

$6.29

$6.29

$6.29

$6.29

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$1499

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

Cheese

Tomato
Peppers 
(Hot, Banana, Sweet, Roasted Red)

Fresh Mozzarella

Coleslaw

Pickles

Avocado

Bacon

Spring Mix

Sandwiches Subs

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$1.00

$2.00 (3 pcs.)

$0.50

-

-

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00 (4 pcs.)

$1.00



G O U R M E T
S A N D W I C H

M E N U
C O L D

H O T

*GF = Gluten Free     *Veg = Vegetarian 

ORDER ONLINE 1 Mill Street, Newton, NJ 07860
973-383-1640

www.hayeksmarket.com

Prosciutto & Soppressata 
with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers, & Balsamic Glaze on a
Baguette - $16.99

Turkey Club
with Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Triple Layer White Toast  - $12.99

Cracked Pepper Turkey
with Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon & Coleslaw on a Round Roll - $8.99

Honey Turkey
with Cranberry Mustard & Mixed Greens on a Baguette - $12.99

Smoked Turkey
with Roasted Red Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, & Balsamic Vinaigrette on a Gluten
Free Wrap - $12.99

*GF 

Vegetarian
Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Sweet Peppers on Whole Wheat Bread 
- $6.99

Vegetable Sub
Spinach, Roasted Red Peppers, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Black Olives &
Italian Dressing on a Sub Roll - $12.99

Breaded Chicken
with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers & Balsamic Glaze on a Sub - $16.99

Boar's Head London Broil
with Peppers, Onions, Melted Muenster & Horseradish Sauce on a Sub - $16.99

Turkey and Meunster
with Sauteed Peppers & Onions, Cream Cheese & Hot Pepper Jelly on a 
Baguette - $12.99

Fried Chicken Breast
with Cheddar Cheese, Coleslaw, Pickle Chips & Hot Honey on a Toasted Brioche
Bun - $7.99

*Veg

*Veg

Cheese Steak Sub- $13.99

Eggplant Parmesan Sub - $11.99

Roast Beef and Cheddar
with BBQ Sauce on a Pretzel Bun - $7.99


