

DELI SANDWICH MENU



	Junior 2 oz.	Regular 5 oz.	Sub 10 in.
Italian	\$4.79	\$5.69	\$13.99
Ham	\$4.79	\$5.69	\$13.99
Turkey	\$4.79	\$569	\$13.99
Roast Beef	\$499	\$5.79	\$14.99
Tuna	\$4.99	\$ <mark>6.29</mark>	\$1499
Chicken Salad	\$4.99	\$6.29	\$14.99
Egg Salad	\$4.99	\$6.29	\$14.99
Bologna	\$4.99	\$6.29	\$14.99
Corned Beef	\$4.99	\$6.29	\$14.99

^{*}All Sandwiches Available on Round Roll, Rye, Whole Wheat, or Multigrain

EXTRAS

	Sandwiches	Subs
Cheese	\$0.50	-
Tomato	\$0.50	
Peppers (Hot, Banana, Sweet, Roasted Red) \$0.50	\$1.00
Fresh Mozzarella	\$1.00	\$2.00
Coleslaw	\$0.50	\$1.00
Pickles	\$0.50	\$1.00
Avocado	\$1.00	\$2.00
Bacon	\$2.00 (3 pcs.)	\$3.00 (4 pcs.)
Spring Mix	\$0.50	\$1.00



GOURMET SANDWICH MENU



COLD

Prosciutto & Soppressata

with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers, & Balsamic Glaze on a Baguette - \$16.99

Turkey Club

with Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Triple Layer White Toast - \$12.99

Cracked Pepper Turkey

with Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon & Coleslaw on a Round Roll - \$8.99

Honey Turkey

with Cranberry Mustard & Mixed Greens on a Baguette - \$12.99

Smoked Turkey *GF

with Roasted Red Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, & Balsamic Vinaigrette on a Gluten Free Wrap - \$12.99

Vegetarian *Veg

Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Sweet Peppers on Whole Wheat Bread - \$6.99

Vegetable Sub*Veg

Spinach, Roasted Red Peppers, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato, Oni<mark>on, Black Olives &</mark> Italian Dressing on a Sub Roll - \$12.99

HOT

Breaded Chicken

with Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers & Balsamic Glaze on a Sub - \$16.99

Boar's Head London Broil

with Peppers, Onions, Melted Muenster & Horseradish Sauce on a Sub - \$16.99

Cheese Steak Sub - \$13.99

Turkey and Meunster

with Sauteed Peppers & Onions, Cream Cheese & Hot Pepper Jelly on a Baguette - \$12.99

Eggplant Parmesan Sub - \$11.99

Fried Chicken Breast

with Cheddar Cheese, Coleslaw, Pickle Chips & Hot Honey on a Toasted Brioche Bun - \$7.99

Roast Beef and Cheddar

with BBQ Sauce on a Pretzel Bun - \$7.99

*GF = Gluten Free *Veg = Vegetarian